
 

                 July 2021 

 
Welcome to the 2021-2022 session of Hope Lutheran’s Parent’s Morning Out Program, Little Blessings.  We 
are looking forward to a fabulous year with your “little blessings”. Thank you for trusting us to care for them 
while giving you a little break. We know this is a new adventure of “firsts" for many of you, and we will do our 
best to help you through this transition. 
 
Our session will begin on August 2, 2021.   
 
All monthly payments will be a consistent amount from August – May.  June will be an adjusted rate.  Please 
see the chart below for pricing. 

August – May Tuition Payments June Tuition Payments 

One Day a Week $107.00 One Day a Week $53.50 

Two Days a Week $173.00 Two Days a Week $86.50 

Three Days a Week $250.00 Three Days a Week $125.00 

Four Days a Week $320.00 Four Days a Week $160.00 

Five Days a Week $400.00 Five Days a Week $200.00 

The following are dates that we will NOT be in session: 

 Monday, September 6 (Labor Day) 

 Thursday, November 11 (Teacher work day) 

 Wednesday, November 24, Thursday, November 25, Friday, November 26 (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

 Monday, December 20 through Thursday, December 30 (Christmas Holiday) 

 Friday, December 31 (New Year’s Day) 

 Monday, January 17 (MLK Day) 

 Monday, April 11, Tuesday, April 12, Wednesday, April 13, Thursday, April 14, Friday, April 15 (Spring 
Break) 

 Monday, May 30 (Memorial Day)   

 Friday, June 10 (Last day of Little Blessings) 

***There is no Little Blessings during the month of July***  
 
Payment is due no later than the 5th of every month. Any payments received after the 5th of the month will be 
assessed an automatic $15.00 late charge.  You can pay online through My Procare or by check (made 
payable to Hope Lutheran Church).  We will be offering extended care to anyone who would like to take 
advantage of it. Extended care fees are $5 a day for any monthly pre-enrolled days, and any “add on/drop in” 
days will be $10 per day.   
 
If you choose to leave our program at any time, you are required to give a 30-day written notice.  If you don’t 
give proper notice you will be subject to the monthly tuition until such notice is given.   
 
This will be a wonderful year and we appreciate you sharing your children with us. They will be in good hands, 
have a lot of fun, and make many new friends! Please contact the Little Blessings office if you have any further 
questions. 
 
 

Email: Littleblessings@hopelutheranwf.org 
919-229-0195 (office)  

 
Please sign and date one copy, to return to us and keep a copy for your records.  By signing, you agree to 
these dates and terms for the 2021-2022 year at Little Blessings. 
 
 
_________________________________                 __________________________________ 
(Signature and Date)                                                     (Please print your name here) 

mailto:Littleblessings@hopelutheranwf.org

